801 North East Street  •  Frederick, MD  21701  •  301-620-9130  •  800-546-4724  •  FAX 301-620-9103
FL-1000 Series
Floor Boxes for Tile or Wood
Floors over Concrete
FL1000308-1
 FL-2.5, FL-3, FL-4, FL-5, FL-8
                                     FL-1000-BLK-C     FL-1000-OAK-C     FL-1000-BRS-C

FL1000308-1
 Floor Box Covers and Back Box Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Flat Covers – Not Scrub Water Rated (Non UL)
FL-1000-BLK-C Cover (no flange) with hinged door in black sandtex
FL-1000-OAK-C Cover (no flange) with hinged door in light oak sandtex
FL-1000-BRS-C Cover (no flange) with hinged door in solid brass (antique bronze)
Back Boxes – Includes Steel Construction Cover
FL-2.5 FL-1000 floor box –2.5” deep (UL)
FL-3 FL-1000 floor box – 3” deep (UL)
FL-4 FL-1000 floor box – 4” deep (UL)
FL-5 FL-1000 floor box – 5” deep (UL)
FL-8 FL-1000 floor box – 8” deep (UL)